Приложение № 2

к Постановлению Администрации города Лобня

от _______ №______


Перечень зданий, подлежащих сносу
	№ п/п
	Адрес здания
	Тип здания
	Этаж-ность
	Кол-во квартир 
	Общая площадь, кв.м

	1
	ул. Аэропортовская, 3
	жилое
	4
	48
	3487,5

	2
	ул. Аэропортовская, 10
	жилое
	2
	5
	623,2
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	4110,7



